  152mm
5.98in
  67mm
2.63in
A
D
C
A
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
B
CL
CL
  L2
64.50mm
2.54in
  L2 / 2
    115mm
4.54in
CL
0.87in
  L1
  22mmTRUE 57mm
2.25in
ITEM # "L1" mm [IN] "L2" mm [IN]
24" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0024-SO 611 [24.06] 662 [26.06]
30" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0030-SO 764 [30.08] 815 [32.09]
32" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0032-SO 815 [ 32.09] 866 [34.09]
36" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0036-SO 916 [36.06] 967 [38.07]
42" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0042-SO 1068 [42.05] 1119 [44.06]
48" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0048-SO 1222 [48.11] 1273 [50.12]
54" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0054-SO 1374 [54.09] 1425 [56.10]
60" SIDE OUTLET 9244-0060-SO 1526 [60.08] 1577 [62.09]
MAKE FROM: 16 GAUGE, Stainless Steel, AISI 304L